
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 
169 

510 

94 

511 

47 

148 

300 

90 

27 

539 

45 

57 

395 

14 

84 

Name 
MOONAN Scott 

BERTUCCIOLI Filippo 

OGDEN David 

BONONI Matteo 

GILBERT Jonathan 

ZURLETTI Jean Marie 

BAERISWYL Michel 

KOLBLI Jeannette 

LEHMANN Remo 

ONDA Jack 

GAREMOGG Stephen 

HUNTLEY Philip 

TIVOLINO Alessio 

BINKS Richard 

MILLIGAN Julian 

Best Tm 
2:04.354 

2:04.447 

2:05.893 

2:05.949 

2:06.028 

2:06.130 

2:06.893 

2:07.420 

2:07.449 

2:08.148 

2:08.371 

2:08.405 

2:09.848 

2:11.294 

2:12.509 

In Lap 
7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

3 

2 

2 

2 

5 

4 

5 

7 

1 

4 

Diff 

0.093 

1.539 

1.595 

1.674 

1.776 

2.539 

3.066 

3.095 

3.794 

4.017 

4.051 

5.494 

6.940 

8.155 

Gap 

0.093 

1.446 

0.056 

0.079 

0.102 

0.763 

0.527 

0.029 

0.699 

0.223 

0.034 

1.443 

1.446 

1.215 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/09/2025 17:53:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 23 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

6 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:35:18 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

23/09/2025 17:35 


